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All My Rowdy Friends 2024 Schedule
Sun Oct 6 8:12pm CT

Fantasy
Spovts

ADUB (4-0)

Week 1 128.00 S Kit Kats 116.25 Win
Week 2 132.70 VS Patssuckl 109.35 Win
Week 3 139.15 S He Hate Me D27 137.00 Win
Week 4 110.25 Vs Tha DyNasTy 2024 103.10 Win
Week 5 S WARBIRDS

Week 6 VS renewed LLUA APWAOAOT 21

Week 7 S Salamanders 3

Week 8 Vs Captain Luck PPR9

Week 9 VS Azulgranal899 (#20)

Week 10 VS Skorebored

Week 11 VS Ballbusters 36

Week 12 VS Kit Kats

Week 13 VS Patssuckl

Week 14 VS He Hate Me D27
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Azulgranal899 (#20) (1-3)

Week 1 94.50 VS Captain Luck PPR9

Week 2 139.05 VS renewed LLUA APWAOAOT 21
Week 3 101.45 VS Ballbusters 36

Week 4 116.10 VS He Hate Me D27

Week 5 VS Patssuckl

Week 6 VS WARBIRDS

Week 7 VS Skorebored

Week 8 VS Kit Kats

Week 9 VS ADUB

Week 10 Vs Tha DyNasTy 2024

Week 11 VS Salamanders 3

Week 12 Vs Captain Luck PPR9

Week 13 VS renewed LLUA APWAOAOT 21
Week 14 VS Ballbusters 36
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95.20
133.70
105.65
119.20

Loss
Win
Loss
Loss
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Ballbusters 36 (3-1)

Week 1 93.90 VS renewed LLUA APWAOAOT 21
Week 2 161.90 Vs Captain Luck PPR9

Week 3 105.65 VS Azulgranal899 (#20)

Week 4 103.40 VS WARBIRDS

Week 5 Vs Tha DyNasTy 2024

Week 6 VS Patssuckl

Week 7 VS He Hate Me D27

Week 8 VS Salamanders 3

Week 9 VS Skorebored

Week 10 VS Kit Kats

Week 11 VS ADUB

Week 12 VS renewed LLUA APWAOAOT 21
Week 13 VS Captain Luck PPR9

Week 14 Vs Azulgranal899 (#20)
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102.90 Loss

93.90 Win

101.45 Win

97.80 Win
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Captain Luck PPR9 (2-2)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

95.20
93.90
137.10
139.25

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Azulgranal899 (#20)
Ballbusters 36

renewed LLUA APWAOAOQOT 21
Patssuckl

Kit Kats

Skorebored

Tha DyNasTy 2024

ADUB

Salamanders 3

WARBIRDS

He Hate Me D27
Azulgranal899 (#20)
Ballbusters 36

renewed LLUA APWAOAOT 21
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94.50 Win

161.90 Loss

99.65 Win

153.85 Loss
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He Hate Me D27 (2-2)

Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

135.40
110.20
137.00
119.20

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Patssuckl 119.15 Win
Kit Kats 120.55 Loss
ADUB 139.15 Loss
Azulgranal899 (#20) 116.10 Win
Skorebored

Salamanders 3

Ballbusters 36

Tha DyNasTy 2024
WARBIRDS

renewed LLUA APWAOAOT 21
Captain Luck PPR9

Patssuckl

Kit Kats

ADUB
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Kit Kats (1-3)

Week 1 116.25 S ADUB

Week 2 120.55 VS He Hate Me D27
Week 3 110.55 VS Patssuckl

Week 4 96.30 VS Salamanders 3
Week 5 VS Captain Luck PPR9
Week 6 Vs Tha DyNasTy 2024
Week 7 VS WARBIRDS

Week 8 Vs Azulgranal899 (#20)
Week 9 VS renewed LLUA APWAOAOT 21
Week 10 VS Ballbusters 36

Week 11 VS Skorebored

Week 12 VS ADUB

Week 13 S He Hate Me D27
Week 14 VS Patssuckl
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128.00
110.20
123.15
111.80

Loss
Win
Loss
Loss
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Patssuckl (2-2)

Week 1 119.15 VS He Hate Me D27
Week 2 109.35 VS ADUB

Week 3 123.15 VS Kit Kats

Week 4 153.85 Vs Captain Luck PPR9
Week 5 Vs Azulgranal899 (#20)
Week 6 VS Ballbusters 36

Week 7 VS renewed LLUA APWAOAOT 21
Week 8 VS Skorebored

Week 9 Vs Tha DyNasTy 2024
Week 10 VS Salamanders 3
Week 11 S WARBIRDS

Week 12 VS He Hate Me D27
Week 13 VS ADUB

Week 14 VS Kit Kats

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

135.40
132.70
110.55
139.25

Loss
Loss
Win
Win
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renewed LLUA APWAOAOT 21 (2-2)

Week 1 102.90 VS Ballbusters 36

Week 2 133.70 Vs Azulgranal899 (#20)
Week 3 99.65 Vs Captain Luck PPR9
Week 4 156.65 VS Skorebored

Week 5 VS Salamanders 3
Week 6 VS ADUB

Week 7 VS Patssuckl

Week 8 VS WARBIRDS

Week 9 VS Kit Kats

Week 10 VS He Hate Me D27
Week 11 VS Tha DyNasTy 2024
Week 12 VS Ballbusters 36

Week 13 VS Azulgranal899 (#20)
Week 14 Vs Captain Luck PPR9
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93.90 Win

139.05 Loss

137.10 Loss

113.65 Win
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Salamanders 3 (4-0)

Week 1 138.95 VS Tha DyNasTy 2024 122.30 Win
Week 2 133.45 VS Skorebored 113.80 Win
Week 3 127.95 VS WARBIRDS 110.30 Win
Week 4 111.80 VS Kit Kats 96.30 Win
Week 5 VS renewed LLUA APWAOAOT 21

Week 6 VS He Hate Me D27

Week 7 VS ADUB

Week 8 VS Ballbusters 36

Week 9 VS Captain Luck PPR9

Week 10 VS Patssuckl

Week 11 VS Azulgranal899 (#20)

Week 12 Vs Tha DyNasTy 2024

Week 13 VS Skorebored

Week 14 VS WARBIRDS
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Skorebored (0-4)

Week 1 89.00 VS WARBIRDS 99.30 Loss
Week 2 113.80 VS Salamanders 3 133.45 Loss
Week 3 74.25 VS Tha DyNasTy 2024 111.45 Loss
Week 4 113.65 VS renewed LLUA APWAOAOT 21 156.65 Loss
Week 5 VS He Hate Me D27

Week 6 Vs Captain Luck PPR9

Week 7 VS Azulgranal899 (#20)

Week 8 VS Patssuckl

Week 9 VS Ballbusters 36

Week 10 VS ADUB

Week 11 VS Kit Kats

Week 12 VS WARBIRDS

Week 13 VS Salamanders 3

Week 14 Vs Tha DyNasTy 2024
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Tha DyNasTy 2024 (1-3)

Week 1 122.30 VS Salamanders 3
Week 2 88.45 VS WARBIRDS

Week 3 111.45 VS Skorebored

Week 4 103.10 VS ADUB

Week 5 VS Ballbusters 36

Week 6 VS Kit Kats

Week 7 VS Captain Luck PPR9
Week 8 VS He Hate Me D27
Week 9 VS Patssuckl

Week 10 Vs Azulgranal899 (#20)
Week 11 VS renewed LLUA APWAOAOT 21
Week 12 VS Salamanders 3
Week 13 VS WARBIRDS

Week 14 VS Skorebored
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138.95 Loss

124.60 Loss

74.25 Win

110.25 Loss
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WARBIRDS (2-2)

Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

99.30
124.60
110.30

97.80

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Skorebored

Tha DyNasTy 2024
Salamanders 3
Ballbusters 36
ADUB
Azulgranal899 (#20)
Kit Kats

renewed LLUA APWAOAOT 21
He Hate Me D27
Captain Luck PPR9
Patssuckl
Skorebored

Tha DyNasTy 2024
Salamanders 3
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89.00
88.45
127.95
103.40

Win
Win
Loss
Loss
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