

ADUB (4-0)					
Week 1	128.00	VS	Kit Kats	116.25	Win
Week 2	132.70	VS	Patssuck1	109.35	Win
Week 3	139.15	VS	He Hate Me D27	137.00	Win
Week 4	110.25	VS	Tha DyNasTy 2024	103.10	Win
Week 5		VS	WARBIRDS		
Week 6		VS	renewed LLUA APWAOAOT 21		
Week 7		VS	Salamanders 3		
Week 8		VS	Captain Luck PPR9		
Week 9		VS	Azulgrana1899 (#20)		
Week 10		VS	Skorebored		
Week 11		VS	Ballbusters 36		
Week 12		VS	Kit Kats		
Week 13		VS	Patssuck1		
Week 14		VS	He Hate Me D27		



Azulgrana1899 (#	20) (1-3)				
Week 1	94.50	VS	Captain Luck PPR9	95.20	Loss
Week 2	139.05	VS	renewed LLUA APWAOAOT 21	133.70	Win
Week 3	101.45	VS	Ballbusters 36	105.65	Loss
Week 4	116.10	VS	He Hate Me D27	119.20	Loss
Week 5		VS	Patssuck1		
Week 6		VS	WARBIRDS		
Week 7		VS	Skorebored		
Week 8		VS	Kit Kats		
Week 9		VS	ADUB		
Week 10		VS	Tha DyNasTy 2024		
Week 11		VS	Salamanders 3		
Week 12		VS	Captain Luck PPR9		
Week 13		VS	renewed LLUA APWAOAOT 21		
Week 14		VS	Ballbusters 36		



Ballbusters 36 (3-1)					
Week 1	93.90	VS	renewed LLUA APWAOAOT 21	102.90	Loss
Week 2	161.90	VS	Captain Luck PPR9	93.90	Win
Week 3	105.65	VS	Azulgrana1899 (#20)	101.45	Win
Week 4	103.40	VS	WARBIRDS	97.80	Win
Week 5		VS	Tha DyNasTy 2024		
Week 6		VS	Patssuck1		
Week 7		VS	He Hate Me D27		
Week 8		VS	Salamanders 3		
Week 9		VS	Skorebored		
Week 10		VS	Kit Kats		
Week 11		VS	ADUB		
Week 12		VS	renewed LLUA APWAOAOT 21		
Week 13		VS	Captain Luck PPR9		
Week 14		VS	Azulgrana1899 (#20)		



Captain Luck PPI	R9 (2-2)				
Week 1	95.20	VS	Azulgrana1899 (#20)	94.50	Win
Week 2	93.90	VS	Ballbusters 36	161.90	Loss
Week 3	137.10	VS	renewed LLUA APWAOAOT 21	99.65	Win
Week 4	139.25	VS	Patssuck1	153.85	Loss
Week 5		VS	Kit Kats		
Week 6		VS	Skorebored		
Week 7		VS	Tha DyNasTy 2024		
Week 8		VS	ADUB		
Week 9		VS	Salamanders 3		
Week 10		VS	WARBIRDS		
Week 11		VS	He Hate Me D27		
Week 12		VS	Azulgrana1899 (#20)		
Week 13		VS	Ballbusters 36		
Week 14		VS	renewed LLUA APWAOAOT 21		



He Hate Me D27 (2-2)					
Week 1	135.40	VS	Patssuck1	119.15	Win
Week 2	110.20	VS	Kit Kats	120.55	Loss
Week 3	137.00	VS	ADUB	139.15	Loss
Week 4	119.20	VS	Azulgrana1899 (#20)	116.10	Win
Week 5		VS	Skorebored		
Week 6		VS	Salamanders 3		
Week 7		VS	Ballbusters 36		
Week 8		VS	Tha DyNasTy 2024		
Week 9		VS	WARBIRDS		
Week 10		VS	renewed LLUA APWAOAOT 21		
Week 11		VS	Captain Luck PPR9		
Week 12		VS	Patssuck1		
Week 13		VS	Kit Kats		
Week 14		VS	ADUB		



Kit Kats (1-3)					
Week 1	116.25	VS	ADUB	128.00	Loss
Week 2	120.55	VS	He Hate Me D27	110.20	Win
Week 3	110.55	VS	Patssuck1	123.15	Loss
Week 4	96.30	VS	Salamanders 3	111.80	Loss
Week 5		VS	Captain Luck PPR9		
Week 6		VS	Tha DyNasTy 2024		
Week 7		VS	WARBIRDS		
Week 8		VS	Azulgrana1899 (#20)		
Week 9		VS	renewed LLUA APWAOAOT 21		
Week 10		VS	Ballbusters 36		
Week 11		VS	Skorebored		
Week 12		VS	ADUB		
Week 13		VS	He Hate Me D27		
Week 14		VS	Patssuck1		



Patssuck1 (2-2)					
Week 1	119.15	VS	He Hate Me D27	135.40	Loss
Week 2	109.35	VS	ADUB	132.70	Loss
Week 3	123.15	VS	Kit Kats	110.55	Win
Week 4	153.85	VS	Captain Luck PPR9	139.25	Win
Week 5		VS	Azulgrana1899 (#20)		
Week 6		VS	Ballbusters 36		
Week 7		VS	renewed LLUA APWAOAOT 21		
Week 8		VS	Skorebored		
Week 9		VS	Tha DyNasTy 2024		
Week 10		VS	Salamanders 3		
Week 11		VS	WARBIRDS		
Week 12		VS	He Hate Me D27		
Week 13		VS	ADUB		
Week 14		VS	Kit Kats		



renewed LLUA AF	WAOAOT 21 (2-2)				
Week 1	102.90	VS	Ballbusters 36	93.90	Win
Week 2	133.70	VS	Azulgrana1899 (#20)	139.05	Loss
Week 3	99.65	VS	Captain Luck PPR9	137.10	Loss
Week 4	156.65	VS	Skorebored	113.65	Win
Week 5		VS	Salamanders 3		
Week 6		VS	ADUB		
Week 7		VS	Patssuck1		
Week 8		VS	WARBIRDS		
Week 9		VS	Kit Kats		
Week 10		VS	He Hate Me D27		
Week 11		VS	Tha DyNasTy 2024		
Week 12		VS	Ballbusters 36		
Week 13		VS	Azulgrana1899 (#20)		
Week 14		VS	Captain Luck PPR9		



Salamanders 3 (4-	0)				
Week 1	138.95	VS	Tha DyNasTy 2024	122.30	Win
Week 2	133.45	VS	Skorebored	113.80	Win
Week 3	127.95	VS	WARBIRDS	110.30	Win
Week 4	111.80	VS	Kit Kats	96.30	Win
Week 5		VS	renewed LLUA APWAOAOT 21		
Week 6		VS	He Hate Me D27		
Week 7		VS	ADUB		
Week 8		VS	Ballbusters 36		
Week 9		VS	Captain Luck PPR9		
Week 10		VS	Patssuck1		
Week 11		VS	Azulgrana1899 (#20)		
Week 12		VS	Tha DyNasTy 2024		
Week 13		VS	Skorebored		
Week 14		VS	WARBIRDS		



Skorebored (0-4)					
Week 1	89.00	VS	WARBIRDS	99.30	Loss
Week 2	113.80	VS	Salamanders 3	133.45	Loss
Week 3	74.25	VS	Tha DyNasTy 2024	111.45	Loss
Week 4	113.65	VS	renewed LLUA APWAOAOT 21	156.65	Loss
Week 5		VS	He Hate Me D27		
Week 6		VS	Captain Luck PPR9		
Week 7		VS	Azulgrana1899 (#20)		
Week 8		VS	Patssuck1		
Week 9		VS	Ballbusters 36		
Week 10		VS	ADUB		
Week 11		VS	Kit Kats		
Week 12		VS	WARBIRDS		
Week 13		VS	Salamanders 3		
Week 14		VS	Tha DyNasTy 2024		



Tha DyNasTy 2024	<b>4 (1-3)</b>				
Week 1	122.30	VS	Salamanders 3	138.95	Loss
Week 2	88.45	VS	WARBIRDS	124.60	Loss
Week 3	111.45	VS	Skorebored	74.25	Win
Week 4	103.10	VS	ADUB	110.25	Loss
Week 5		VS	Ballbusters 36		
Week 6		VS	Kit Kats		
Week 7		VS	Captain Luck PPR9		
Week 8		VS	He Hate Me D27		
Week 9		VS	Patssuck1		
Week 10		VS	Azulgrana1899 (#20)		
Week 11		VS	renewed LLUA APWAOAOT 21		
Week 12		VS	Salamanders 3		
Week 13		VS	WARBIRDS		
Week 14		VS	Skorebored		



WARBIRDS (2-2)					
Week 1	99.30	VS	Skorebored	89.00	Win
Week 2	124.60	VS	Tha DyNasTy 2024	88.45	Win
Week 3	110.30	VS	Salamanders 3	127.95	Loss
Week 4	97.80	VS	Ballbusters 36	103.40	Loss
Week 5		VS	ADUB		
Week 6		VS	Azulgrana1899 (#20)		
Week 7		VS	Kit Kats		
Week 8		VS	renewed LLUA APWAOAOT 21		
Week 9		VS	He Hate Me D27		
Week 10		VS	Captain Luck PPR9		
Week 11		VS	Patssuck1		
Week 12		VS	Skorebored		
Week 13		VS	Tha DyNasTy 2024		
Week 14		VS	Salamanders 3		

